Passenger Numbers - Red Boats Ferry Service, Wynyard Quarter, October 2024

Day Date Daily Passengers
Tuesday October 1 1101
Wednesday October 2 490
Thursday October 3 741
Friday October 4 1514
Saturday October 5 1622
Sunday October 6 1515
Monday October 7 705
Tuesday October 8 1289
Wednesday October 9 775
Thursday October 10 1470
Friday October 11 1403
Saturday October 12 1500
Sunday October 13 1213
Monday October 14 726
Tuesday October 15 677
Wednesday October 16 713
Thursday October 17 903
Friday October 18 1235
Saturday October 19 2095
Sunday October 20 1954
Monday October 21 1030
Tuesday October 22 1054
Wednesday October 23 708
Thursday October 24 1221
Friday October 25 1268
Saturday October 26 912
Sunday October 27 2385
Monday October 28 1537
Tuesday October 29 729
Wednesday October 30 1266
Thursday October 31 825




